
1組 -1.5m 2組 +0.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 928 小林明日香 常盤 2 8 14"35 1 1280 黒川碧李 佐波 1 8 14"87

2 45 原田智世 室積 2 5 14"00 q 2 109 橋本采璃 萩東 1 4 14"32

3 185 富田葉月 浅江 2 3 13"96 q 3 136 藤井咲希 華陽 3 3 14"16

4 137 山本茉奈 右田 2 2 13"78 q 4 222 米川佳那 室積 2 5 14"43

5 182 富田美月 浅江 2 1 13"67 q 5 485 大谷奈央 常盤 3 2 13"81 q

6 297 金子涼音 桑山 2 6 14"07 6 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 3 1 13"79 q

7 257 石本真央 西岐波 3 4 14"00 q 7 379 河本真依 大嶺 1 6 14"52

8 390 石丸明歩 萩東 2 7 14"22 8 1165 谷口実希 鴻南 1 7 14"78

3組 -1.2m 4組 -0.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 930 藤井香菜子 常盤 2 6 14"67 1 1029 新本茉優 平生 1 1 14"15

2 125 塩山知美 右田 2 1 13"97 q 2 115 大野文香 右田 2 4 14"60

3 1062 大江美香 華陽 2 3 14"05 3 644 竹内麻里菜 附属山口 2 6 14"73

4 783 重冨朝美 湯田 3 2 14"04 4 228 松田伊代 末武 3 3 14"58

5 118 吉村麻樹 華陽 3 5 14"54 5 597 村岡凪紗 萩西 3 2 14"27

6 815 江島小百合 田布施 2 7 14"68 6 106 益田有紗 華陽 3 7 14"83

7 894 徳久千展 富田 3 4 14"49 7 790 重見琴美 湯田 3 8 14"84

8 821 久保江里果 田布施 2 8 14"83 8 859 佐藤　希 附属山口 3 5 14"65

5組 -0.3m 6組 +0.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 178 波多彩希 浅江 1 8 16"05 1 428 上田志恵里 西岐波 1 1 14"53

2 298 川元菜摘 桑山 2 6 15"44 2 380 渡邊なつ 大嶺 1 4 14"69

3 172 出口麻由華 浅江 1 5 15"29 3 416 山田実樹 西岐波 1 8 15"59

4 296 末富萌茄 桑山 2 1 14"07 4 394 田中弘美 萩東 2 5 14"78

5 157 岩崎　愛 浅江 1 7 15"79 5 465 杉山加奈子 藤山 1 2 14"63

6 133 檜垣支里 華陽 3 2 14"15 6 116 原田明日香 華陽 3 3 14"64

7 956 藤井希和 桑山 1 4 15"16 7 3 野村雛子 大嶺 3 6 14"81

8 426 新谷なつみ 島田 2 3 14"90 8 442 山近桃子 島田 2 7 14"89

7組 ±0.0m 8組 -2.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 124 山本有香 右田 2 8 16"05 1 592 岡村あすか 萩西 3 3 15"33

2 937 木原舞衣 桑山 3 2 14"85 2 327 内山咲紀 末武 2 1 15"04

3 114 岩本菜楠 右田 2 4 14"97 3 1016 神田　花 富田 1 4 15"33

4 591 福岡菜摘 萩西 3 6 15"29 4 524 河村明日香 末武 1 2 15"24

5 666 田中晴菜 右田 3 3 14"95 5 388 江藤万智 萩東 2 6 15"53

6 581 河野理沙 萩西 3 1 14"83 6 936 浅原美里 桑山 3 8 15"73

7 463 上田真子 藤山 1 5 15"04 7 383 中川佳奈 藤山 2 7 15"69

8 427 仲子真梨菜 島田 2 7 15"40 8 423 幸田まお 島田 2 5 15"47

女子100m



9組 -1.3m 10組 -1.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1055 内田万莉子 華陽 2 2 15"19 1 941 岡本咲希 桑山 3 3 15"55

2 1217 吉野名都子 附属山口 1 5 15"56 2 408 立石友紀 西岐波 1 2 15"48

3 1155 石丸文子 佐波 2 8 16"31 3 935 長戸美樹 桑山 3 4 15"66

4 1073 森　周桜 華陽 2 1 15"09 4 391 植村有紗 萩東 2 8 16"10

5 1215 松田美理 附属山口 1 6 15"68 5 1393 中矢早映 桑山 2 7 15"72

6 1285 藤本梨夏子 佐波 1 3 15"48 6 198 藤山紗穂楓 萩東 3 5 15"68

7 830 吉村享子 田布施 2 4 15"53 7 381 吉野満咲 大嶺 1 1 15"32

8 375 秋村真帆 藤山 2 7 15"77 8 385 堀田麻琴 藤山 2 6 15"70

11組 -0.7m 12組 -1.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 404 小松遥奈 西岐波 1 6 15"90 1 418 永山陽加里 西岐波 1 6 16"78

2 929 川元彩華 桑山 3 7 15"91 2 519 山本真佑花 末武 1 4 16"64

3 325 宮島那生 末武 2 1 15"06 3 460 田辺莉加 西岐波 1 8 16"80

4 362 上田早紀 萩西 1 2 15"31 4 511 松井早智子 末武 1 5 16"77

5 1154 岩田菜月 佐波 2 8 16"29 5 363 杉山茜音 萩西 1 2 15"48

6 372 中川愛理 萩西 1 4 15"43 6 397 井上花奈里 西岐波 1 7 16"78

7 18 村上佳菜 末武 2 3 15"40 7 366 刀祢　遥 萩西 1 1 15"31

8 384 藤永裕葉 藤山 2 5 15"83 8 376 綾木萌衣 藤山 2 3 16"07

13組 -0.7m 14組 -1.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 558 武居美琴 末武 1 6 16"62 1 358 岸川優依 右田 1 3 16"45

2 507 北村可奈 末武 1 4 16"17 2 1279 今田諭美 佐波 1 5 18"02

3 1178 櫻井　瞳 佐波 2 1 15"87 3 1209 兵藤　薫 附属山口 1 6 19"23

4 323 西本桃香 萩東 1 5 16"50 4 464 久保文乃 藤山 1 4 16"68

5 509 伊藤愛美 末武 1 3 16"17 5 1070 住永麻衣子 田布施 1 1 16"12

6 84 藤本玲妃 右田 1 2 16"07 6 87 田中優依 右田 1 2 16"33

15組 -1.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1249 石川阿紀 竜王 2 6 17"32

2 1216 竹中香緒梨 附属山口 1 2 16"24

3 77 河村美咲 右田 1 4 16"79

4 357 小田愛花 右田 1 5 17"06

5 359 山本絢香 右田 1 3 16"71

6 86 中村美奈 右田 1 1 15"62

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 182 富田美月 浅江 2 13"67

2 137 山本茉奈 右田 2 13"78

3 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 3 13"79

4 485 大谷奈央 常盤 3 13"81

5 185 富田葉月 浅江 2 13"96

6 125 塩山知美 右田 2 13"97

7 45 原田智世 室積 2 14"00



8 257 石本真央 西岐波 3 14"00



1組 -1.9m 2組 -0.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 296 末富萌茄 桑山 2 4 14"26 q 5 593 大平琴美 萩西 3 3 14"59

6 45 原田智世 室積 2 2 14"04 q 6 222 米川佳那 室積 2 4 14"59

7 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 3 1 13"65 q 7 371 伊藤梨乃 萩西 1 2 14"47

8 853 坂本未来 黒石 1 3 14"15 q 8 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 3 1 14"03 q

3組 -0.1m 4組 +0.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 597 村岡凪紗 萩西 3 2 14"22 q 5 586 溝部徳子 萩西 3 1 14"45 q

6 9 山本　遥 末武 3 4 14"55 6 859 佐藤　希 附属山口 3 2 14"66

7 778 義永雪絵 小郡 3 1 14"14 q 7 106 益田有紗 華陽 3 3 14"97

8 206 長野百恵 藤山 3 3 14"54 8 1165 谷口実希 鴻南 1 4 15"13

5組 ±0.0m 6組 +0.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 956 藤井希和 桑山 1 4 15"50 5 937 木原舞衣 桑山 3 2 14"79

6 203 栗原七海 藤山 3 3 14"95 6 116 原田明日香 華陽 3 1 14"71

7 1067 山根亜希子 華陽 2 2 14"93 7 775 山田莉奈 小郡 3 3 14"91

8 387 宮野来美 藤山 2 1 14"62 8 1229 杉原湖春 小郡 1 4 15"14

7組 -0.7m 8組 -2.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 1055 内田万莉子 華陽 2 2 15"31 5 1073 森　周桜 華陽 2 3 15"01

6 436 森田遥奈 島田 2 3 15"36 6 595 久村莉良 萩西 3 2 14"96

7 1228 今永紗也佳 小郡 1 1 15"08 7 581 河野理沙 萩西 3 1 14"88

8 298 川元菜摘 桑山 2 4 15"79 8 777 義永知佳子 小郡 3 4 15"52

9組 -2.0m 10組 -0.5m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 941 岡本咲希 桑山 3 4 15"85 5 374 松浦凪紗 萩西 1 3 15"46

6 591 福岡菜摘 萩西 3 1 15"31 6 362 上田早紀 萩西 1 2 15"46

7 583 原田智子 萩西 3 2 15"66 7 366 刀祢　遥 萩西 1 1 15"46

8 367 難波美瑞恵 萩西 1 3 15"72 8 363 杉山茜音 萩西 1 4 15"54

11組 -1.4m 12組 -2.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 312 中村　萌 萩西 2 3 15"61 5 929 川元彩華 桑山 3 2 16"39

6 372 中川愛理 萩西 1 2 15"60 6 1486 西山鞠子 桑山 2 3 16"66

7 1221 菅生舞華 小郡 1 4 16"23 7 440 渡邊未悠 華陽 1 1 15"48

8 1226 木村友美 小郡 1 1 15"51

女子100m　（第2レース）



13組 -2.8m 14組 -3.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 445 小田草史奈 華陽 1 3 16"01 5 1411 笠井朋華 藤山 1 3 21"06

6 165 河村和佳 浅江 1 2 15"70 6 462 岩本優花 藤山 1 1 16"37

7 448 田中杏佳 華陽 1 1 15"27 7 466 竹田朱里 藤山 1 2 16"97

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 3 13"65

2 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 3 14"03

3 45 原田智世 室積 2 14"04

4 778 義永雪絵 小郡 3 14"14

5 853 坂本未来 黒石 1 14"15

6 597 村岡凪紗 萩西 3 14"22

7 296 末富萌茄 桑山 2 14"26

8 586 溝部徳子 萩西 3 14"45



1組 -1.8m 2組 -1.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 928 小林明日香 常盤 2 7 29"64 1 426 新谷なつみ 島田 2 5 31"32

2 185 富田葉月 浅江 2 5 29"07 q 2 442 山近桃子 島田 2 7 31"34

3 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 3 1 28"34 q 3 118 吉村麻樹 華陽 3 4 30"25

4 345 蔵冨士結衣 西岐波 2 4 29"05 q 4 597 村岡凪紗 萩西 3 2 29"52 q

5 182 富田美月 浅江 2 2 28"51 q 5 894 徳久千展 富田 3 3 30"03

6 1183 藤井恵未 佐波 2 3 28"79 q 6 297 金子涼音 桑山 2 1 28"97 q

7 125 塩山知美 右田 2 6 29"18 q 7 388 江藤万智 萩東 2 8 32"11

8 39 岩本法子 湯田 1 8 29"94 8 250 木村美智 華陽 3 6 31"34

3組 -2.0m 4組 -1.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 427 仲子真梨菜 島田 2 6 32"37 1 383 中川佳奈 藤山 2 3 31"86

2 465 杉山加奈子 藤山 1 4 31"83 2 591 福岡菜摘 萩西 3 4 32"02

3 644 竹内麻里菜 附属山口 2 2 30"72 3 581 河野理沙 萩西 3 1 30"79

4 463 上田真子 藤山 1 7 32"40 4 341 海地麻理恵 西岐波 2 6 33"69

5 344 田井中咲良 西岐波 2 3 31"79 5 1072 石橋典子 華陽 2 2 30"93

6 387 宮野来美 藤山 2 1 30"31 6 936 浅原美里 桑山 3 5 32"06

7 253 中尾文香 西岐波 3 5 32"03 7 461 石田亜美 西岐波 1 7 36"75

8 409 中尾友稀 西岐波 1 8 32"80

5組 -1.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1217 吉野名都子 附属山口 1 1 31"95

2 456 江口妃称 西岐波 1 5 36"34

3 1215 松田美理 附属山口 1 2 32"77

4 1216 竹中香緒梨 附属山口 1 4 33"42

5 198 藤山紗穂楓 萩東 3 3 32"84

6 1209 兵藤　薫 附属山口 1 6 45"60

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 3 28"34

2 182 富田美月 浅江 2 28"51

3 1183 藤井恵未 佐波 2 28"79

4 297 金子涼音 桑山 2 28"97

5 345 蔵冨士結衣 西岐波 2 29"05

6 185 富田葉月 浅江 2 29"07

7 125 塩山知美 右田 2 29"18

8 597 村岡凪紗 萩西 3 29"52

女子200m



1組 2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

3 8 天上睦月 大嶺 3 5 68"90 q 2 119 萩原　稔 萩東 1 4 72"96

4 890 高橋花穂 福川 2 3 65"13 q 3 117 小松真琴 華陽 3 3 69"28 q

5 485 大谷奈央 常盤 3 1 63"40 q 4 662 佐伯麻優子 右田 3 5 77"83

6 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 3 2 64"92 q 5 916 東原由夏 竜王 2 2 65"97 q

7 949 其原彩夏 常盤 2 4 66"69 q 6 127 藤井咲奈 華陽 3 6 78"57

7 10 富田真帆 桜田 1 1 65"00 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 485 大谷奈央 常盤 3 63"40

2 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 3 64"92

3 10 富田真帆 桜田 1 65"00

4 890 高橋花穂 福川 2 65"13

5 916 東原由夏 竜王 2 65"97

6 949 其原彩夏 常盤 2 66"69

7 8 天上睦月 大嶺 3 68"90

8 117 小松真琴 華陽 3 69"28

女子400m



1組 2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 422 大田嶺花 島田 2 4 2'30"29 q 1 158 河合花恵 浅江 1 9 2'39"88

2 795 松原伶奈 柳井 2 11 2'31"69 2 194 田中沙季 萩東 3 8 2'39"80

3 674 伊村窓花 柳井 3 15 2'43"33 3 100 岸本穂乃花 柳井 1 13 2'47"21

4 1087 岩本奈津子 田万川 2 13 2'34"48 4 794 正田真悠 柳井 2 7 2'39"47

5 1035 平原莉子 黒石 3 9 2'31"43 5 88 中崎奈津美 柳井 1 15 2'56"01

6 643 得重紗織 附属山口 2 10 2'31"54 6 1049 小河紋菜 華陽 2 2 2'37"83

7 37 吉崎陽香 柳井西 1 6 2'30"52 q 7 28 宮島瑞生 末武 1 5 2'38"83

8 380 渡邊なつ 大嶺 1 7 2'30"68 q 8 333 米山真生 柳井 2 12 2'42"46

9 671 山﨑美穂 柳井 3 8 2'30"71 9 154 淺田美菜 浅江 1 10 2'40"08

10 241 淺海真愉子 田布施 3 3 2'30"19 q 10 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 3 1 2'28"92 q

11 8 天上睦月 大嶺 3 12 2'31"98 11 199 三浦　望 萩東 3 14 2'51"50

12 953 松岡未祐 平生 3 1 2'24"54 q 12 129 藏本美帆 華陽 3 6 2'39"08

13 437 南　優衣 島田 2 5 2'30"31 q 13 320 長岡珠希 萩西 2 4 2'38"72

14 824 竹本香奈子 田布施 2 2 2'27"58 q 14 1021 福本夕佳 平生 3 11 2'41"11

15 368 堀友梨香 萩西 1 14 2'41"75 15 29 江本帆夏 末武 1 3 2'37"92

3組 4組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 927 米原理花 常盤 2 2 2'37"71 1 943 礒村　樹 桑山 3 9 3'08"34

2 1080 松原杏奈 田布施 1 11 2'45"80 2 351 福永真央 右田 1 8 3'02"74

3 1081 八代あかり 田布施 1 15 2'54"74 3 76 能野あゆみ 右田 1 4 2'52"89

4 44 小林未侑 室積 2 4 2'38"92 4 220 森内恵美 室積 2 6 2'55"78

5 107 西山侑花 萩東 1 9 2'44"89 5 84 藤本玲妃 右田 1 3 2'51"86

6 254 野田菜穂子 西岐波 3 1 2'34"28 6 1142 松本加奈子 西岐波 2 10 3'10"62

7 1068 坂本一恵 田布施 1 13 2'47"55 7 933 伊東愛莉 常盤 2 5 2'53"05

8 1207 田村祐子 田万川 3 3 2'38"17 8 652 德田歩美 右田 3 2 2'44"64

9 90 山本佳奈 室積 3 10 2'45"59 9 663 津森都妃 右田 3 1 2'42"47

10 435 山野　咲 華陽 1 6 2'41"02 10 103 寄野奈美 桑山 1 7 2'59"93

11 1075 成川真穂 田布施 1 12 2'47"00

12 65 嶋田帆花 徳地 1 7 2'42"61

13 1226 木村友美 小郡 1 5 2'39"23

14 17 田村麗奈 末武 2 8 2'44"16

15 91 尾下　望 室積 3 14 2'47"58

女子800m



5組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1230 竹田秋絵 小郡 2 10 3'11"79

2 229 川原有結 末武 3 4 2'58"91

3 231 尾下志織 室積 1 3 2'58"48

4 884 吉河　翼 福川 2 1 2'46"38

5 447 吉村桐乃 華陽 1 7 3'03"89

6 1224 田中春佳 小郡 1 8 3'04"93

7 1416 大川ひなこ 桑山 1 6 3'03"79

8 181 藤井瑞樹 浅江 1 5 3'00"96

9 1219 塩川萌々香 小郡 1 2 2'57"21

10 314 栗栖葵香 萩西 2 9 3'08"82

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 953 松岡未祐 平生 3 2'24"54

2 824 竹本香奈子 田布施 2 2'27"58

3 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 3 2'28"92

4 241 淺海真愉子 田布施 3 2'30"19

5 422 大田嶺花 島田 2 2'30"29

6 437 南　優衣 島田 2 2'30"31

7 37 吉崎陽香 柳井西 1 2'30"52

8 380 渡邊なつ 大嶺 1 2'30"68



1組 2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1191 守田詩歩 佐波 2 3 5'02"4 q 1 260 濱原志穂 西岐波 3 3 5'35"3

2 678 中村　栞 柳井 3 11 5'16"8 2 194 田中沙季 萩東 3 14 6'07"7

3 640 山根翔子 附属山口 2 12 5'17"3 3 917 山田麻鼓 竜王 2 1 5'26"3

4 820 岡山恭子 田布施 2 19 5'37"3 4 1051 松本結希 華陽 2 6 5'41"3

5 402 大片　史 岐陽 2 10 5'14"7 5 256 石川樹里 西岐波 3 9 5'45"4

6 10 富田真帆 桜田 1 2 4'59"3 q 6 368 堀友梨香 萩西 1 8 5'44"5

7 549 弘末　恵 柳井西 3 4 5'04"6 q 7 249 吉田莉菜 田布施 3 13 6'02"5

8 1038 渡辺真優子 島田 3 6 5'07"9 q 8 635 中島綾香 鴻南 3 4 5'37"3

9 831 吉村真衣 田布施 2 17 5'29"0 9 102 植田静花 華陽 3 2 5'33"1

10 637 木下茉優 附属山口 2 5 5'05"0 q 10 338 寺岡　瞳 西岐波 2 11 5'48"1

11 552 橋本恵梨奈 柳井西 3 9 5'13"6 11 258 黒川　慈 西岐波 3 12 5'48"7

12 111 上野夢歩 萩東 1 14 5'23"6 12 384 藤永裕葉 藤山 2 7 5'41"9

13 196 原田望未 萩東 3 15 5'23"9 13 758 菅生百華 小郡 3 5 5'37"9

14 320 長岡珠希 萩西 2 18 5'32"1 14 825 廣田美沙希 田布施 2 10 5'46"0

15 952 尾本茉輝乃 常盤 2 13 5'22"9

16 239 関本梨乃 田布施 3 16 5'27"6

17 1147 俵山菜々夏 平生 2 1 4'51"6 q

18 62 新山梢枝 浅江 3 7 5'09"4 q

19 823 塩谷恭佳 田布施 2 8 5'12"0 q

3組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 942 中村有花 桑山 3 5 5'55"7

2 805 宮本香菜 田布施 3 13 6'29"7

3 314 栗栖葵香 萩西 2 14 6'55"7

4 464 久保文乃 藤山 1 8 6'10"4

5 467 山本沙恵羅 藤山 1 12 6'26"8

6 70 古木夏花 右田 1 10 6'15"1

7 1251 縄田智世 竜王 1 11 6'15"5

8 876 石田陽菜 小郡 2 6 6'09"1

9 955 田中有紀 桑山 1 1 5'38"9

10 449 森本　茜 華陽 1 9 6'14"2

11 333 米山真生 柳井 2 2 5'44"7

12 446 杉　茉奈 華陽 1 4 5'54"6

13 232 糀谷玲菜 末武 2 3 5'52"6

14 375 秋村真帆 藤山 2 7 6'09"9

女子1500m



決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 1147 俵山菜々夏 平生 2 4'51"6

2 10 富田真帆 桜田 1 4'59"3

3 1191 守田詩歩 佐波 2 5'02"4

4 549 弘末　恵 柳井西 3 5'04"6

5 637 木下茉優 附属山口 2 5'05"0

6 1038 渡辺真優子 島田 3 5'07"9

7 62 新山梢枝 浅江 3 5'09"4

8 823 塩谷恭佳 田布施 2 5'12"0



1組 -1.8m 2組 -1.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 458 西田真由 常盤 3 2 19"72 q 5 935 長戸美樹 桑山 3 3 21"33

6 821 久保江里果 田布施 2 3 20"06 q 6 206 長野百恵 藤山 3 1 19"51 q

7 592 岡村あすか 萩西 3 1 18"48 q 7 137 山本茉奈 右田 2 2 20"36 q

8 145 藤村美咲 徳地 3 4 20"59 q 8 1177 兼重莉奈 佐波 2 4 21"42

3組 -1.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 25 友田愛美 末武 1 2 19"51 q

6 522 稲守美穂 末武 1 3 20"86

7 525 大木澄香 末武 1 4 25"03

8 328 原田華穂 末武 2 1 19"18 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 592 岡村あすか 萩西 3 18"48

2 328 原田華穂 末武 2 19"18

3 206 長野百恵 藤山 3 19"51

4 25 友田愛美 末武 1 19"51

5 458 西田真由 常盤 3 19"72

6 821 久保江里果 田布施 2 20"06

7 137 山本茉奈 右田 2 20"36

8 145 藤村美咲 徳地 3 20"59

女子100mH



1組 -2.1m 2組 -0.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 3 1 15"60 q 5 328 原田華穂 末武 2 3 18"65 q

6 867 杉原真悠 小郡 2 2 18"18 q 6 592 岡村あすか 萩西 3 1 18"28 q

7 877 松本鮎美 小郡 2 DSQ 7 25 友田愛美 末武 1 2 18"31 q

8 881 藤平愛理 小郡 2 3 19"58 q 8 366 刀祢　遥 萩西 1 4 18"87 q

3組 -1.0m 4組 -1.5m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 522 稲守美穂 末武 1 2 20"85 5 1228 今永紗也佳 小郡 1 2 21"48

6 113 松尾真琴 萩東 1 1 16"98 q 6 362 上田早紀 萩西 1 3 22"32

7 525 大木澄香 末武 1 3 22"18 7 1229 杉原湖春 小郡 1 1 21"18

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 3 15"60

2 113 松尾真琴 萩東 1 16"98

3 867 杉原真悠 小郡 2 18"18

4 592 岡村あすか 萩西 3 18"28

5 25 友田愛美 末武 1 18"31

6 328 原田華穂 末武 2 18"65

7 366 刀祢　遥 萩西 1 18"87

8 881 藤平愛理 小郡 2 19"58

100mH第2レース





女子共通4X100mR

レーン チーム名 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 順位記録

4 常盤 458 西田真由 3 485 大谷奈央 3 483 山根晴香 3 928 小林明日香 2 1 1 54"10

2 華陽B 250 木村美智 3 1067 山根亜希子 2 1073 森　周桜 2 106 益田有紗 3 1 2 56"99

5 萩西B 592 岡村あすか 3 591 福岡菜摘 3 595 久村莉良 3 581 河野理沙 3 1 3 57"58

3 萩東B 119 萩原　稔 1 388 江藤万智 2 391 植村有紗 2 198 藤山紗穂楓 3 1 4 59"43

6 萩西C 372 中川愛理 1 367 難波美瑞恵 1 374 松浦凪紗 1 366 刀祢　遥 1 1 5 60"40

7 桑山B 1393 中矢早映 2 295 井本素乃花 2 935 長戸美樹 3 1486 西山鞠子 2 1 6 61"16

レーン チーム名 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 順位記録

4 華陽A 1062 大江美香 2 118 吉村麻樹 3 133 檜垣支里 3 136 藤井咲希 3 2 1 53"89

5 萩西A 308 安並祐惟 2 22 南野智美 2 586 溝部徳子 3 593 大平琴美 3 2 2 53"98

7 右田 666 田中晴菜 3 125 塩山知美 2 115 大野文香 2 137 山本茉奈 2 2 3 54"35

2 浅江 172 出口麻由華 1 182 富田美月 2 157 岩崎　愛 1 185 富田葉月 2 2 4 55"32

3 萩東A 109 橋本采璃 1 390 石丸明歩 2 113 松尾真琴 1 394 田中弘美 2 2 5 55"42

6 桑山A 296 末富萌茄 2 297 金子涼音 2 937 木原舞衣 3 956 藤井希和 1 2 6 55"58

8 鴻南 64 木下絵里加 3 636 松永明莉 3 481 鶴日菜子 2 451 平田麗美 2 2 7 56"80

総合成績

順位 チーム名 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 No 氏名 学年 記録

1 華陽A 1062 大江美香 2 118 吉村麻樹 3 133 檜垣支里 3 136 藤井咲希 3 53"89

2 萩西A 308 安並祐惟 2 22 南野智美 2 586 溝部徳子 3 593 大平琴美 3 53"98

3 常盤 458 西田真由 3 485 大谷奈央 3 483 山根晴香 3 928 小林明日香 2 54"10

4 右田 666 田中晴菜 3 125 塩山知美 2 115 大野文香 2 137 山本茉奈 2 54"35

5 浅江 172 出口麻由華 1 182 富田美月 2 157 岩崎　愛 1 185 富田葉月 2 55"32

6 萩東A 109 橋本采璃 1 390 石丸明歩 2 113 松尾真琴 1 394 田中弘美 2 55"42

7 桑山A 296 末富萌茄 2 297 金子涼音 2 937 木原舞衣 3 956 藤井希和 1 55"58

8 鴻南 64 木下絵里加 3 636 松永明莉 3 481 鶴日菜子 2 451 平田麗美 2 56"80




